
MAHENDRA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503.
Academic Calendar for ODD Semester of Academic Year2O24-2025 [For Students only]

W.E.F: 13.09.2024

CWD: Cumulative

For I Semester B.E. and B.' MBA and MCA

Notes: 1. Syllabus for the Internal Tests: Internal Test-I Test-II- Units-trI & N ; Internal Test-III - &
2. Pattern of Test: a) Intemal Test for I hour 30 minutes duration with Part A: l0 x I =10; Part B: l0 x2 -:2};Part C: 2 x l0 = 20; MaFMNSI
3. Intemal Marks will be awarded based on the performance in Internal Tests, Assignments and other curricular activitie*{AH${0ftA f l\!*il"{n[nl$G

(AUToN0Mous)
MAHENDi"IIRAPUR!" MALLA$AMUDRAM,

NAMAKKAL DT - A3? 5SE

Sun 22.12.24Inauguration. Induction Programme starts Sat 02,11.24 Holiday1 Fri 13.O9.24
23.12.2403.11.24 Holiday 66 Mon14.o9.24 Holiday SunSat

ends67 Tue 24.t2.2431 Mon 04.11.24Sun 15.09.24 Holiday
Wed 25.72.24Induction Programme 32 Tue 05.lt.242 Mon 16.09.24

26.12.2406.11.24 Internal Test-I (Sub-1): (Sub-2) 68 Thur7.09.24 Holidav - Milad Un nabi JJ WedTue
69 Fri 27.12.24)4 Thu 07 .t 1.24 lntemal Test-I (Sub-3); (Sub-4J Wed 18.09.24 Induction Programme

28.12.24Fri 08.11.24 Intemal Test-l (Sub-5); (Sub6 SatThu 19.09.24 Induction Programme 354
Sun 29.r2.24 HolidaySat 09.11.245 Fri 20.09.24 Induction Programme

30.12.24 Unit-V endsSun 10.11.24 Holidav 70 MonSat 21.09.24 Holidav
7l Tue 31.12.24 Test-Il 136 Mon 11.11.24Sun 22.09.24 Holiday

01.01.2sTue 12.tl.24 Wed6 Mon 23.O9.24 Induction Programme 37
72 Thu 02.01.2538 Wed 13.11.247 Tue 24.09.24 Induction Programme

Internal Test-lfl (Sub-S (Sub-6)14.1t.24 Submission of Intemal Test I marks statement 73 Fri 03.01.2s25.09.24 Class-work commences - Unit-I stafts 39 Thu8 Wed
Sat 04.01.25 Holiday40 Fri ts.t1..249 Thu 26.09.24

05.01.2s HolidavSat 16.11.24 Holiday Sun27.O9.240 Fri
commencesI74 Mon 06.01.2sSun 17.11.24 IlolidavSat 28.09.24 Holiday

75 Tue 07.01.25Ilolidav 4t Mon 18.11.24Sun 29.O9.24
Wed 08.01.25^a Tue 19.t1.24 761l Mon 30.09.24

Submission of Intemal Test III milks statsmentThu 09.01.2543 Wed 20.tl.24t2 Tue 01.1o.24
78 Fri 10.01.25Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi 44 Thu 21.lt.24 Clabs Committee Meeting-Il en< sWed 02.10.24

11.01.2s Holiday22.tL.24 Unit-III ends Sat03.t0.24 Class Committee Meeting-I starts 4513 Thu
Sun 12.01.2s HolidaySat 23.11.24 Holidavt4 Fri 04.to.24

24.11.24 Holidav Mon 13.01.25Sat 0s.10.24 Holiday Sun
Tue r4.01.25 Holiday - Thai Pongal46 Mon 2s.1t.24Sun 06.10.24 Holidav
Wed 15.01.2547 Tue 26.11.2415 Mon 07.10.24

Ilolidav - Uzhavar TirunaalThu 16.01.2508.10.24 48 Wed 27 11.2416 Tue
79 Fri 17.01.25Class Commiftee Meeting-I ends 49 Thu 28.11.2417 Wed 09.10.24

Holiday29.11.24 Last Date lor End Sem Exam Regn.with Fees Sat 18.01.25t0.10.24 Unit-I ends 50 Fril8 Thu
Sun 19.01.2s HolidaySat 30.11.24 HolidavFri tt.to.24 Holidav-Ayutha Pooja

I Semester Theory Exam commencesSun 01.12.24 Holiday 80 Mon 2001 .25Sat 12.10.24 Holidav-Viiayadhasami
81 Tue 2t 01.2551 Mon 02.12.24Sun 13.10.24 Holiday

Tue 03 12.24 82 Wed 22.0t.2sMon 14.t0.24 Unit-II starts 529
83 Thu 23.01.2553 Wed 04.t2.2420 Tue 15.10.24

05.12"24 Internal Test-II 84 Fri 24.01.2516.10.24 54 Thu21 Wed
Sat 25.01.25 Holiday55 Fri 06.12.24 Internal Test-II (Sub-s); (Sub-6)22 Thu 17.10.24

Holiday-Republic Day ;z1l3Holidav Sun 26.01.25Sat o7.12.2423 Fri 18.10.24
85 Mon 27.01.25Sun 08.12.24 I{olidavSat 19.10.24 Holidav

Mon 09.12.24 86 Tue 28.01.2sSun 20.1o.24 Holidav 56 '.,rl/Wed 29.01.2557 Tue 10.12.24 8724 Mon 21.10.24
9I ^,rt^r,.rr.tl.t2.24 88 Thu 30.01.25s8 Wed25 Tue 22.t0.24 v rtu rtt u

31.0r.25Thu t2.12.24 Submission of Intemal Test II marks statement 89 FriWed 23.10.24 5926 ,*\Sat 0t.02.25 Holiday60 Fri 13.12.24 Unit-IV ends27 Thu 24.10.24
02.02.2sSat 14.12,24 Iloliday

90
SunFri

Sat
25.10.2428

9l Tue 04.02.2561. Mon 16.12.24 Unit-V startsSun 27.10.24 Holidav
Tue 17.12.24 Class Committee Meeting-Ill starts 92 Wed 0s.02.25Mon 28.10.24 6229

93 Thu 06.02.2563 Wed 18.r2.2430 Tue 29.r0.24 Unit-ll ends
19.12.24 94 Fri 07.02.2530.10.24 Holidav 64 ThuWed

Sat 08.02.25HolidaY - DeeDavali 65 Fri 20.12.24Thu 3r.r0.24
09.02.25 HolidaSat 21.12.24 Holiday SunFri 01.11.24 Holidav

Tnirc-T.{, I

Prepared by: Prof. Dr. S. Raju, HoD /IT



MAITEN'DRA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURT, NAMAKKAL-637 503.
Academic Calendar for ODD Semester of Academic Year2024-2025 [For Students only]

W.E.F: 21.08.2024

CWD: Working Days

III Semester U.G. and P.G.

1 .bus Internal Tests: Internal Test-I - Units-I & II; Internal Test-II - Units-III & IV; Internal Test-I[ -
2.Patternof Test: a)IntemalTestforlhour30minutesdurationwithPartA: l0xl=10; PartB: l0x2=201,
3. lnternal Marks will be awarded based on the performance in Internal Tests, Assignments and other curricular Iffi*fr*rrdea

{,,}.L,TO}!I.lfir*LJ $)
MAHENDi'llil,rrittJi:ii, i'rlAl-LASAMUDitAM,

NAMAi($,LilT - S3r 503

CWD Dav Date Academic Events C,wD Dav Date Academic f,vents CWD Day Date Academic f,vents
1 Wed 21.08.24 Commencement of Classes. Unit-I starts 34 Thu t0.10.24 66 Fri 29.r1.24 Unit-Y Ends
2 Thu 22.08.24 Fri 71.10.24 Holidav-Avutha Pooia Sat 30.71.24
J Fri 23.08.24 Sat 12.10.24 Sun 01.12.24 Holiday

Sat 24.Oa.24 Holidav Sun 13.10.24 Holiday 67 Mon 02.12.24 Internal Test-I[ (Sub- 1 ) ; (Sub-2)
Sun 25.08.24 Holiday 35 Mon 14.10.24 Submission of Intemal Test-I marks reDort 68 Tue )
Mon 26.08.24 Holiday-Krishna Javanthi 36 Tue 15.10.24 starts 69 Wed 04.1.2.24 Internal Test-III (Sub-5); t

4 Tue 27.08.24 Class Committee Meeting-I starts 37 Wed 16.10.24 70 Thu 05.12.24
5 Wed 28.08.24 38 Thu 17.10.24 71 Fri 06.12.24 III Semester Practical f,xam Commences
6 Thu 29.08.24 39 Fri 18.10.24 Unit-III ends Sat 07.12.24 Holidav
7 Fri 30 .08.24 Class Committee Meeting-I ends Sat 19.10.24 Holiday Sun 08.12.24

Sat 31.08.24 Holidav Sun 20.10.24 Holiday 72 Mon 09.12.24
Sun 01.09.24 Holiday 40 Mon 21.10.24 Unit fV starts 73 Tue t0.12.24

8 Mon 02.09.24 4t Tue 22.t0.24 74 Wed tt.12.24 Submission of Intemal Test-I[ marks reDort
9 Tue 03.09.24 42 Wed 23.t0.24 75 Thu t2.12.24 Last Workine Day
l0 Wed 04.09.24 43 Thu 24.10.24 76
11 Thu 05.09.24 44 Fri 25.10.24 Date for End Sem Fees Sat 14.12.24 Holiday
12 Fri 06.09.24 Unit-I ends Sat 26.10.24 Holidav Sun 1s.12.24 Holiday

Sat 07.09.24 Holidav-Vinavaear Chathurthi Sun 27.10.24 77 Mon 16.12.24
Sun 08.09.24 Holiday 45 Mon 28.10.24 78 Tue 17.12.24

13 Mon 09.09.24 Unit II starts 46 Tue 29.t0.24 79 Wed 78.r2.24
t4 Tue to.og 24. Wed 30.10.24 Holidav 80 Thu
l5 Wed 11.09.24 Thu 31.10.24 Holidav-Deepavali . 81 Fri 20.12.24
16 Thu 12.09.24 Fri ot.tl.24 Holiday Sat 21.12.24 Holiday
t7 Fri 1.3.09.24 Sat 02.11.24 Sun 22.12.24 Holiday

Sat 14.09.24 Holidav Sun 03.11.24 Holidav 82 Mon 23.r2.24
Sun Ilolidav 47 Mon 04.11.24 83 Tue 24.t2.24
Mon 16,09.24 Holidav- Milad Un Nabi 48 Tue 0s.tl.24 Wed 2s.12.24 Holidav-Christmas .,

18 Tue 17.09.24 49 Wed 06.tl.24 Internal Test-II (Sub-l): (Sub-2) 26.t2.24 /84 Thu
19 Wed 18.09.24 50 Thu 07.1',t .24 Internal Test-II (Sub-3); (Sub-4 85 Fri 27.12.24 I
20 Thu 19.09.24 5l Fri 08.11.24 Internal Test-II (Sub-5); (Sub-6) Sat 28.12.24 IIoIiday u -..n$[
21 Fri 20.09.24 Sat 09.1r.24 Holidav Sun 29.12.24 Holidav ,F\lr-'

Sat 21.o9.24 Holiday Sun 10.11.24 86 Mon 30.12.24
Sun 22.09.24 Holidav 52 Mon 11.11.24 87 Tue 31.12.24

22 Mon 23.09.24 53 Tue 12.tl.24 Wed 01.01.25 Year
23 Tue 24.09.24 54 Wed 13.11.24 Unit-IV ends 88 Thu 02.0t.25
24 Wed 25.09.24 Unit-II ends 55 Thu 14.t1.24 Unit V starts 89 Fri 03.01.2s
25 Thu 26.09.24 Unit III starts 56 Fri 15.r1.24 Submission of Intemal Test-II marks report Sat 04.0r.2s
)A Fri 27.09.24 Sat Holiday Sun 0s.01.2s Holidav

Sat 28.09.24 Holiday Sun 17.11.24 Holiday 90 Mon 06.01.25
Sun 29.09.24 I'Iolidav 57 Mon 18"tl.24 Class Committee Meetine-Ill starts 91 Tue 07.01.25

27 Mon 30.09.24 58 Tue 19.11.24 92 Wed 08.01.2s
28 Tue 01.10.24 Intemal Test-I (Sub-i) ; (Sub-2) 59 Wed 20.t1.24 93 Thu 09.01.25

Wed 02.10.24 Holiday- Gandhi Jayanthi 60 Thu 21.11.24 94 Fri 10.01.25
29 Thu 03.1o.24 Intemal Test-I (Sub-3): (Sub-4) 6l ends Sat 11.01.25 Holidav
30 Fri 04.10.24 Intemal Test-I (Sub-5); (Sub-6) Sat 23.11.24 Holiday Sun t2.aL25

Sat 05.10.24 Holiday Sun 24.11.24 Holidav Mon 13.01.2s Holidav-Bohi Ponsal
Sun 06.10.24 Holiday 62 Mon 25.tl.24 Tue 14.01.2s

31 Mon 07.10.24 63 Tue 26.t1 .24 Wed 15.01.25 Holidav-Thiruvalluvar Day
32 Tue 08.10.24 64 Wed 27.11.24 Thu 16.01.25
JJ Wed 09.10.24 65 Thu 28.tl.24 95 Fri t7.01.25 t-

Prepared by: Prof. Dr. S. Raju, HoD /IT
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MAHENDRA ENGINEERTNG COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURT, NAMAKKAL63T 503.
Academic Calendar for ODD Semester of Academic Year2024-2025 IFor Students ontyl

CWD: Cumulative Working Days
Prepared by: Prof. Dr. S. Raju, HoD /IT

V Semester B.E. and B.Tech. W.E.F: 07.08.2024

Notes: 1. Syllabus for the Internal Tests: Internal Test-I -Units-I & ; Internal Test-II - Units-III & ry ; Internal Test-I[ -
2. Pattern of Test: a) Intemal Test for I Hour 30 Minutes duration with part A: l0 x I :10; Part B:10 x2:20; Part C: 2 x 10 =

"'tfiAiqEtt n nA Er$ G I r'i H r*i N c
. (AuroNoMous) 

,

MAHENOHIRAPI..!RI, MALLASAMUDRA$,tr;

NAMAKKA.L DT - 637 503

CWD Dav Date Academic Events CWD Dav Date Academic Events CWD Dav Date Academic Events
Wed 07.08.24 Commencement of Classes Unit-I starts 5+ Thu 26.09.24 65 Fri 15.tl.24

2 Thu 08.08.24 35 Fri 27.09.24 Submission of Intemal Test-I marks statement Sat 16.11.24
J Fri 09.08.24 Sat 28.09.24 Iloliday Sun 17.11.24 Holiday

Sat 10.08.24 Holiday Sun 29.09.24 Holiday 66 M* 18.11.24
Sun 1 1.08.24 Holidav 36 Mon 30.09.24 Class Committee Meeting-Il starts 67 Tue 19.tt.24

4 Mon 12.08.24 37 Tue 01.1o.24 68 Wed 20.11.24 Test-III I
5 Tue 13.08.24 Wed 02.10.24 Holiday- Gandhi Jayanthi 69 Thu 21.11.24 Intemal Test-I[ (Sub-3); (Sub-4)
6 Wed 38 Thu 03.t0.24 Class Committee Meeting-Il ends 70 Fri TesI-III

Thu 1 s.08.24 Holiday- Independence Dav 39 Fri 04.10.24 Unit-III ends Sat 23.11.24
7 Fri Sat 05.10.24 Holidav Sun 24.11.24 Holiday

Sat fi.0a.24 Holidav Sun 06.10.24 Holiday 71 Mon 25.11.24 End
Sun 18.08.24 Holiday 40 Mon 07.10.24 Unit-IV starts 72 Tue 26.11.24

8 Mon 19.08.24 Class Committee Meetine-I starts 4t Tue 08.10.24 73 Wed 27.tl.24
9 Tue 20.08.24 42 Wed 09.10.24 74 Thu 28.11.24 Submission of Intemal Test-III marks statement
l0 Wed 21.08.24 43 Thu 10.10.24 Last Date for End Sem Exam Regn.with Fees 75 Fri 29.11.24
ll Thu 22.08.24 Class Committee Meeting-I ends Fri 11.70.24 Holiday-Ayutha Pooia Sat 30.11.24 Holidav
t2 Fri 23.08.24 Unit-I ends Sat 12.10.24 Holiday-Vijavadhasami Sun 01.12.24 Holiday

Sat 24.08.24 Holiday Sun 13.10.24 Holiday 76 Mon 02.12.24 End Semester
Sun 25.08.24 Holiday 44 Mon 14.10.24 77 Tue 03.12.24
Mon 26.08.24 Holiday-Krishna Jayanthi 45 Tue 1s.rc.24 78 Wed 04.12.24

13 Tue 27.08.24 Unit-II starts 46 16.r0.24 79 Thu 05.12.24
4 Wed 28.08.24 47 Thu 17.10.24 80 Fri 06.12.24

15 Thu 29.08.24 48 Fri 18.10.24 Sat 07.12.24 Holiday
16 Fri 30 .08.24 Sat 19.10.24 Holiday Sun 08.12.24 Holidav -/--rG\NLffrr,

Sat 31.08.24 Holidav Sun 20.10.24 Holiday 81 Mon 09.12.24 /^Lr-
Sun 01.09.24 Holidav 49 Mon 21.'t0.24 82 Tue 10.12.24 /sY
Mon 02.09.24 50 Tue 22.rO.24 83 11.12.24 ,lE/

18 Tue 03.09.24 5l Wed 23.10.24 Internal Test-II (Sub-l) ; (Sub-2) 84 Thu 12.12.24 I 
= 

I atllottullu\
19 04.09.24 52 Thu 24.10.24 Internal Test-II (Sub-3) I (Sub-4) 85 Fri 13.1.2.24 1U\
20 Thu 05.09.24 53 Fri 25.10.24 Intemal Test-II (Sub-s) ; (Sub-6) Sat 14.12.24 Holiday \t \ )

Fri 06.09.24 Sat 26.10.24 Holidav Sun2t

Sun 08.09.24 Holidav 54 Mon 28.10.24 Unit-IV ends 87 Tue 17.12.24
22 Mon 09.09.24 55 Tue 29.10.24 Unit-V stafts 88 Wed 18.12.24
23 Tue 10.09.24 Wed 30.10.24 Holidav 89 Thu 19.12.24
24 Wed 11.09.24 Unit-ll ends Thu 31.10.24 Holiday-Deepavali 90 Fri 20.12.24
25 Thu t2.09.24 Unit-III starts Fri ol.tt.24 Holiday Sat 21.12.24 Holidav
26 Fri 13.09.24 Sat 02.11.24 Holiday Sun 22.12.24 Holiday

Sat Holiday Sun 03-11.24 Holidav 9l Mon 23.12.24
Sun 1s.09.24 Holidav 56 Mon 04.11.24 92 Tue 24.12.24
Mon 16.09.24 Holiday- Milad Un Nabi 57 Tue 05.11.24 Wed 25.12.24 Holiday-Christmas

27 Tue 17.09.24 58 Wed 06.11.24 Submission of Internal Test-II marks statement 93 Thu 26.12.24
Wed 18.09.24 Intemal Test-I (Sub-l) ; (Sub-2) 59 Thu 07 .11.24 94 Fri 27.12.24

29 Thu 19.09 24 Intemal Test-I (Sub-3); (Sub-4) 60 Fri 08.11.24 Sat 28.12.24 Holidav
30 Fri 20.09,24 Intemal Test-I (Sub-5) I (Sub-6) Sat 09.11.24 Holidav Sun 29.12-24 Holiday

Sat 21.09.24 Holidav Sun 10.11.24 Iloliday 95 Mon 30.12.24
Sun 22.09.24 Holiday 61 Mon 11.lt.24 Class Committee Meeting-Ill stafis 96 Tue 31.12.24

31 Mon 23.09.24 62 Tue 12.11.24 Wed 0I.01.2s
32 Tue 24.09.24 63 13.11.24 97 Thu 02.0t.2s ht
35 Wed 25.09.24 64 Thu 14.11.24 Class Committee Meeting-Ill ends 98 Fri 03.01.25 J,/tr^'--,+-*1

\/ 
--n*t't--- 

' I}/ YL

3. Intemal Marks will be awarded based on the performance in Internal Tests, Assignments and other curricular

Holidav
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La"Wo.t lrrg Dqy
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27-10.24Holidav-Vinavasar Chafhrrrfhi Srrn Holidav Mon {1t_:

Holidav- Nev Yenr



MAHEN'DRA ENGINEER{NG COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURT, NAMAKKAL-637 503
Academic Calendar for ODD Semester of Academic Year2024-2025 [For Students only]

W.E.F: 31.07.2024For VII Semester B.E. and B.Tech.
CWD Day Date Academic Activities CWD Day Date Academic Activities CWD Day Date Academic Activities

1 Wed 3t.o7.24 Commencement of Classes - Unit-I starts 34 Thu 19.09.24 Submission oflnternal Test I marks statement 65 Fri 08.t1.24
2 Thu 01.08.24 35 Fri 20.09.24 Sat 09.1r.24
J Fri 02.o8.24 Sat 21.o9.24 Holiday Sun 10.11.24 Holiday

Sat 03.08.24 Holiday Sun 22.09.24 Holiday 66 Mon 11.lt.24
Sun 04.o8.24 Holidav 36 Mon 23.09.24 Class Committee Meetins-Il starts 67 Tue 12.rt.24 Unit-V Ends

4 Mon 05.08.24 37 Tue 24.09.24 68 Wed 13.1.1.24 (Sub-2)
5 Tue 06.08.24 38 Wed 25.09 24 Class Committee MeetingJI ends 69 Thu 14.11 .24 ) i (Sub-4)
6 Wed 07.08.24 39 Thu 26.09.24 Unit-IlI ends 70 Fri ls.11.24
7 Thu 08.08.24 40 Fri 27.09.24 Unit-IV starts Sat 16.11.24
8 Fri 09.08.24 Class Committee Meeting-I starts Sat 28.09.24 Holiday Sun 17.11.24 Holiday

Sat 10.08.24 Holidav Sun 29.09.24 Holidav 7t Mon 18.11.24 End Semester Practical Exam commences
Sun 1 1.08.24 Holiday 4t Mon 30.09.24 72 Tue 19.11..24

9 Mon 12.O8.24 42 Tue 0t.10.24 73 Wed 20.tt.24
10 Tue 11.O8.24 Class Committee Meeting-I ends Wed 02.10.24 Holidav - Gandhi Jayanthi 74 Thu 21.1.1.24 Submission of Intemal Test I statement
11 Wed 14.O8.24 43 Thu 03.10.24 75 Fri 22.1t.24 Last Workins Dav

Thu 15.08.24 Holidav - Independence Day 44 Fri 04.10.24 Last Date for End Sem Exam Regn.with Fees Sat 23.11.24 Iloliday
t2 Fri 16.08.24 Unit-I ends Sat 0s.10.24 Holiday Sun 24.11.24 Holidav

Sat 17.08.24 Holiday Sun 06.r0.24 Holidav 76 Mon 25.tt.24 End Semester Theorv Exam commences
Sun 18.08.24 Holiday 45 Mon 07.10.24 77 Tue 26.11.24

t3 Mon 19.08.24 Unit-II starts 46 Tue 08.10.24 Intemal Test-II (Sub-l) ; (Sub-2) 78 Wed 27.11.24
t4 Tue 20.08.24 47 Wed 09.10.24 Intemal Test-II (Sub-3): (Sub-4) 79 Thu 28.11..24
l5 Wed 21.08.24 48 Thu 10.10.24 Intemal Test-[ (Sub-5); (Sub-6) 80 29.11.24
t6 Thu 22.08.24 Fri ll.to.24 Holidav - Ayutha Pooia Sat 30.11.24 Holiday
t7 Fri 23.08.24 Sat 12.10.24 Iloliday - Viiavadhasami Sun o1.12.24 Holiday

Sat 24.08.24 I{olidav Sun 13.10.24 Holiday 8t Mon 02.12.24
Sun 25.08.24 Holiday 49 Mon 14.10.24 82 Tue 03.t2.24
Mon 26.08.24 Holidav - Krishna Jayanthi 50 Tue 1s.10.24 83 Wed 04.12.24

18 Tue 27.08.24 51 Wed 16.10.24 84 Thu 05.t2.24
t9 Wed 28.08.24 52 Thu 17.10.24 85 Fri 06.12.24
20 Thu 29.08.24 53 Fri 1 8.10.24 Submission of Intemal Test II marks statement Sat 07.12.24 I{oliday
21 Fri 30.08.24 Sat 19.10.24 Holidav Sun 08.12.24 Holiday

Sat 31.08.24 Holiday Sun 20.10.24 Holidav 86 Mon 09.12.24
Sun 01.0924 Holidav 54 Mon 21.10.24 Unit-IV ends 87 Tue 10.12.24

22 Mon 02.09.24 55 Tue 22.10.24 Unit-V starts 88 Wed 11.12.24
23 Tue 03.09.24 56 Wed 23.10.24 89 Thu t2.12.24

Wed 04 09 24 Unit-ll ends 57 Thu 24.10.24 90 Fri 13.i2.24 )/-rS'7
25 05.09.24 Unit-III starts 58 Fri 25.10.24 Class Committee Meeting-Ill staft Sat 14.12.24 Holiday i ;/
26 Fri 06.09.24 Sat 26.10.24 Holiday Sun 15.12.24 Holidav

Sat 07.09.24 Holiday - Vinayakar Chathurthi Sun 27.10.24 Holiday 9l Mon 16.12.24
Sun 08.09.24 I{olidav 59 Mon 28.10.24 92 Tue 17.12.24

27 Mon Internal Test-i (Sub-l); (Sub-2) 60 Tue 29.10.24 \?a--,_-zClass Committee Meeting-Ill ends 93 Wed 18.12.24
28 Tue 1 Intemal Test-I (Sub-3); (Sub-4) Wed 30.10.24 Holiday 94 Thu 19.12.24
29 Wed 1t.09.24 lnternal Test-I (Sub-S): (Sub-6) Thu 31,10,24 l{oliday - Deepavali 95 Fri 20.12.24
30 Thu 12.09.24 Fri 01.71.24 I{olidav Sat Holidav
31 Fri 13.09.24 Sat 02.11.24 Holiday Sun 22.12.24

Sat 14,09.24 Holidav Sun 03.tl.24 Holiday 96 Mon 23.t2.24
Sun ts.09.24 Holiday 61 Mon 04.n.24 97 Tue 24.12.24
N{on 16.09.24 Holiday - Milad Un Nabi 62 Tue 0s.lt.24 Wed 2s.12.24

32 Tue 17.09.24 63 Wed 06.11.24 98 Thu I
33 18.09.24 o4 Thu 07.1t.24 99 Fri 27.12.24 4t  *-J-,

CWD: Cumulative Notes: l. Syllabus for the Internal Tests:
2. Pattern ofTest: a) Internal Test

Test-I : Units-I & II; Internal Test-II : IV; Internal Test-lII : Units-IV &
for I hour 30 minutes duration with Part A: l0 x I :10; Part B: l0 x2:20l, Part C: 2 x l0Prepared by: Prof. Dr. S. Raju, HoD /IT

3. lnternal Marks will be awarded based on the performance in Intemal Tests, Assignments

Intemal 'l est-lll (Sub-

Intemal Test-III (Srrh.
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toI

lj.i,i::il"irii.Al ilr "" 6:17 5I3


